POOL de NADAL 13-12-2014 GRAN PENYA

7 mesas, 14 parejas. Nimero de manos: 24. Promedio: 120.
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Nombre

Pilar Corral - Andreu Serra
Tuli Soler - Gloria Marifo
Alicia Noheda - Emile Eskenazi
Gloria Martin - Julio Selma
Juanjo Iraegui - Lidia Navarro

Tino Rosales - Joan Coll

Francesca Fabregas - Consol Obach
Lisard Condo - Lourdes Perez
Montse Valls - Isabel Roca

Nilo Lambruschini - Montse Portas

Mary Rueda - Ndria Niubé
Nunci Biscés - Carme Roqueta
Julia - Pepe Ferrer

Montse Gimeno - Isabel Ortiz
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POOL de NADAL 13-12-2014 GRAN PENYA

7 mesas, 14 parejas. Nimero de manos: 24. Promedio: 120.
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POOL de NADAL 13-12-2014 GRAN PENYA

7 mesas, 14 parejas. Nimero de manos: 24. Promedio: 120.
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POOL de NADAL 13-12-2014 GRAN PENYA

7 mesas, 14 parejas. Nimero de manos: 24. Promedio: 120.
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POOL de NADAL 13-12-2014 GRAN PENYA

7 mesas, 14 parejas. Nimero de manos: 24. Promedio: 120.
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POOL de NADAL 13-12-2014 GRAN PENYA

7 mesas, 14 parejas. Nimero de manos: 24. Promedio: 120.
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POOL de NADAL 13-12-2014 GRAN PENYA

7 mesas, 14 parejas. Nimero de manos: 24. Promedio: 120.
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POOL de NADAL 13-12-2014 GRAN PENYA

7 mesas, 14 parejas. Nimero de manos: 24. Promedio: 120.
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POOL de NADAL 13-12-2014 GRAN PENYA

7 mesas, 14 parejas. Nimero de manos: 24. Promedio: 120.
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POOL de NADAL 13-12-2014 GRAN PENYA

7 mesas, 14 parejas. Nimero de manos: 24. Promedio: 120.
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POOL de NADAL 13-12-2014 GRAN PENYA

7 mesas, 14 parejas. Nimero de manos: 24. Promedio: 120.

1 9 1074
A3

Q87

Q10932
AQ653 K82
Q10854 KJ7
-—- AKJ43
K54 86

J9

962

109652

AJ7
5¢ 0 -650

& ¢+ v & 5
N 5 4 2 1

.o N

Pareja Contr Sal
114 44 O +1 %3 -650
216 44 E+2¢*6 -680
311 3Y O+2°YA -200
413 44 O +1 %9 -650
515 5% O -1*10 100
712 44 O = %9 -620

Rdo Puntuacion

20 K106
QJ6432
K652
Q8642
Q954
et
A8
K1073
72
K1085
QJ10
5¢ 0 -650
& o+ v
N 6 8 3
S : : 2

AJ95
AJ83

9743

s
2

EO 6 4 10 1

Pareja Contr
114 4¢ N =
216 44x0 -1
311 4* N-1
413 44x0 -1
515 4+ O -1
712 4+ O -1

Sal
49
‘Q
49
+3
*J
‘Q

S
3
7

130

200

200

100
100

Rdo Puntuacion

-100

6 4
9 1
1

o

0
9
3
3

AEB 999 Societat Recreativa La Gran Penya - Carles Jorda




POOL de NADAL 13-12-2014 GRAN PENYA

7 mesas, 14 parejas. Nimero de manos: 24. Promedio: 120.
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POOL de NADAL 13-12-2014 GRAN PENYA

7 mesas, 14 parejas. Nimero de manos: 24. Promedio: 120.
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POOL de NADAL 13-12-2014 GRAN PENYA

7 mesas, 14 parejas. Nimero de manos: 24. Promedio: 120.
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POOL de NADAL 13-12-2014 GRAN PENYA

7 mesas, 14 parejas. Nimero de manos: 24. Promedio: 120.
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